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Show Name : Go for the Gold All Breed (2019)

Class Name : Amateur Yearling Longe Line

Class Entries : 4

Horse Name :

VS Cha Cha Cha Chia

Extremely Hot Goji
Mechanics Ms March
Rock My Assets

Exhibitor Name :

Donald Hagen
Jennifer Hagen
Candace Thomas
Medwyn Lavergne

Show Name : Go for the Gold All Breed (2019)

Class Name : Open Yearling Longe Line

Class Entries : 6

Horse Name :

VS Cha Cha Cha Chia

Igottasecretbattman
Extremely Hot Goji
Mechanics Ms March
Rock My Assets
Vanishing Magic

Exhibitor Name :

Donald Hagen
Carol Andersen
Jennifer Hagen
Carol Andersen
Medwyn Lavergne
Justin Dale Brown

Show Name : Go for the Gold All Breed (2019)

Class Name : Two Year Old Open Western Pleasure

Class Entries : 2

Horse Name :

Whata Beautiful Girl
Inviting Her Is Ez

Exhibitor Name :

Scott K Rystrom
Garrett Streit

Money Awarded

Owner Name:

Jennifer Hagen
Jennifer Hagen
Candace Thomas
Medwyn Lavergne

Money Awarded
Owner Name:

Jennifer Hagen
Leon Sonnier
Jennifer Hagen
Candace Thomas
Medwyn Lavergne

Brittini and Karen Greig

Money Awarded
Owner Name:

Sabra A Schmidt
Garrett Streit

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com

9/2/19

: $990.00
Money Earned

$396.00
$297.00
$148.50
$148.50

9/2/19

: $1,720.00
Money Earned

$578.00
$459.00
$255.00
$255.00
$86.50
$86.50

9/2/19

:$1,210.00
Money Earned

$605.00
$605.00



Show Name : Go for the Gold All Breed (2019) 9/2/19

Class Name : All Age Open Western Pleasure

Class Entries : 4 Money Awarded : $990.00
Place 'Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
1 A Girl Named Charlie Patricia Wagner Patricia Wagner $396.00
2 Reinvest In Revo Justin Dale Brown Kris Theiler $297.00
3 RJ Hot Machine Jennifer Hagen Jennifer Hagen $198.00
4 Pistoll Pete Mike Hoeppner Susan Lyle $99.00
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