Show Name : Go for the Gold All Breed (2019)	9/2/19
Class Name : Amateur Yearling Longe Line	
Class Entries : 4	Money Awarded: \$990.00

Place	Horse Name :	Exhibitor Name :	Owner Name:	Money Earned
1	VS Cha Cha Chia	Donald Hagen	Jennifer Hagen	\$396.00
2	Extremely Hot Goji	Jennifer Hagen	Jennifer Hagen	\$297.00
3	Mechanics Ms March	Candace Thomas	Candace Thomas	\$148.50
4	Rock My Assets	Medwyn Lavergne	Medwyn Lavergne	\$148.50

Show Name : Go for the G	old All Breed (2019)		9/2/19
Class Name : Open Yearli	ng Longe Line		
Class Entries : 6	M	loney Awarded :	\$1,720.00

Place	Horse Name :	Exhibitor Name :	Owner Name:	Money Earned
1	VS Cha Cha Chia	Donald Hagen	Jennifer Hagen	\$578.00
2	Igottasecretbattman	Carol Andersen	Leon Sonnier	\$459.00
3-4	Extremely Hot Goji	Jennifer Hagen	Jennifer Hagen	\$255.00
3-4	Mechanics Ms March	Carol Andersen	Candace Thomas	\$255.00
5-6	Rock My Assets	Medwyn Lavergne	Medwyn Lavergne	\$86.50
5-6	Vanishing Magic	Justin Dale Brown	Brittini and Karen Greig	\$86.50

Show Name : Go for the Gold All Breed (2019)	9/2/19
Class Name : Two Year Old Open Western Pleasure	
Class Entries: 2 Money Awarded:	\$1,210.00

Place	Horse Name :	Exhibitor Name :	Owner Name:	Money Earned
1-2	Whata Beautiful Girl	Scott K Rystrom	Sabra A Schmidt	\$605.00
1-2	Inviting Her Is Ez	Garrett Streit	Garrett Streit	\$605.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association www.nsba.com

Show Name : Go for the Gold All Breed (2019)	9/2/19
Class Name : All Age Open Western Pleasure	
Class Entries : 4	Money Awarded : \$990.00

Place	Horse Name :	Exhibitor Name :	Owner Name:	Money Earned
1	A Girl Named Charlie	Patricia Wagner	Patricia Wagner	\$396.00
2	Reinvest In Revo	Justin Dale Brown	Kris Theiler	\$297.00
3	RJ Hot Machine	Jennifer Hagen	Jennifer Hagen	\$198.00
4	Pistoll Pete	Mike Hoeppner	Susan Lyle	\$99.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association www.nsba.com